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23. ro¢nik MEMORIALU VERY MEDOVE

4.12.2011

jmeno
Halova Sabina
Stichova Natalie
Kubinova Lucie
Feitovd Anna
Cernd Anezka
Petfikova Nicol
Varvarovskd Nina
Brabcova Kristyna
Jude Ali
Stranska Julie
Husakova Barbora
Dornakova Nikita
Libovicka Katerina
Trojanova Aneta
Karpetova Anezka
Lukacova Barancova Linda
Vranova Anna
Fiftova Eliska
Andélova Sona
Farabauerova Michaela
Sebakova Veronika
Kmetikova Aneta
Lackova Mariana
Sakhova Radana
Folkova Magdalena
Bauerfeindova Nela
Gercdkova Hana
Chrastinova Martina
Vavfinova Magdaléna
Spitzerova Karolina
Sevéikova Katefina
Chadimova Lucie

KLADINA
TJ D
Sokol Kampa 4.300
Sokol Pfibram 3.800
Sokol Kladno 4.100
Sokol Kampa 3.500
Sokol Kampa 3.300
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice 3.100
Sokol Kampa 4.100
Bohemians Praha 3.200
AC Sparta Praha 3.100
Sokol Kampa 3.300
Bohemians Praha 3.000
Sokol Kampa 3.400
Sokol Kladno 3.300
Sokol Pfibram 3.300
Sokol Kampa 3.400
Pedagog Modiany 3.300
Bohemians Praha 3.300
Bohemians Praha 3.100
Sokol Pfibram 3.400
Velka Ohrada 3.100
Sokol Kampa 3.800
Sokol Domazlice 3.500
AC Sparta Praha 3.300
Bohemians Praha 3.100
Sokol Kampa 2.300
Sokol Kolin 3.500
Sokol Pfibram 3.200
Sokol Pfibram 3.300
Sokol Kolin 3.200
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice 3.300
Sokol Pfibram 3.200
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice 3.000

kladina: Chmelovd, Augustova V., Pacakovad, Hajkova
reditel zavodu: Zuzana Mazurovova , hlavni rozhod¢i : Ludmila Pazderova

zpracoval: Lenka Sotolovd

E
8.650

8.700
8.100
8.550
8.500
8.600
7.550
8.200
8.200
7.950
8.250
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.550
7.500
7.650
7.350
7.650
6.850
7.100
7.100
7.200
7.950
6.750
6.950
6.800
6.750
6.350
5.950
2.650

PEN

TOTAL
12.950

12.500
12.200
12.050
11.800
11.700
11.650
11.400
11.300
11.250
11.250
11.250
11.100
11.000
10.900
10.850
10.800
10.750
10.750
10.750
10.650
10.600
10.400
10.300
10.250
10.250
10.150
10.100
9.950

9.650

9.150

5.650



